
IFBB SEMI PRO 
WORLD CUP 

LEBANON

O F F I C I A L  C O N T E S T  R E S U L T S

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 50 YEARS& OVER

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 136  ABED AL RAHMAN MADONI LEBANON 1984 /176 5 5

2 135  MOHAMED SADA JIHEEL IRAQ 1983 /182 5 5

3 134  MOUSTAFA DERBASS LEBANON 1983 /195 10 10

4 132  ABDEL RAHMAN MNEIMNEH LEBANON 1982 /173 10 10

5 133  ELIE MERHEB LEBANON 1983 /175 16 16

6 137  KASSEN FAKHRI MANLOUK LEBANON 1982 /180 17 17

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 142  MOHAMMED ELAMMSI PALESTINE 1994 /181 3 3

2 148  AMJAD KWAIDER SYRIA /184 8 8

3 143  ALI KAREEM ALHUMAIRI IRAQ 1997 /170 10 10

4 146  MOSTAFA MONAYED LEBANON /178 11 11

5 144  BASHAR ABDULMOHSEN IRAQ /175 14 14

6 145  HUSSEIN OBAID HUSSEIN IRAQ /170 18 18

7 147 NIDAL SHEIKH MOHAMMAD SYRIA /175 20 20

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 139  DANILO BARBOSA BRAZIL 1979 /169 3 3

2 138  ALI ABOU ZEID LEBANON 1979 /173 6 6

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 141  NICOLAS MIKHAIL LEBANON 1975 /169 3 3

2 140  ABED MERHI LEBANON 1979 /167 6 6

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40-44 YEARS

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 45-49 YEARS

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 149  HAMEED KADHIM ALJEWARI IRAQ 1985 89/175 6 3 9

2 150  AHMED GHAFIL GHAFIL IRAQ 1985 103/182 12 6 18

3 151  AMMAR TAREQ SALIH IRAQ 1981 90.5/175 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 152  MOHAMED SAADOON SAEDI IRAQ 1980 77/165 6 3 9

2 153 CHARBEL ABOU KHATTAR LEBANON 1980 75/173 12 6 18

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 171 CM

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 156  SAFAA AL DEBI IRAQ 84/170 8 4 12

2 159  MOHAMAD JABBAR SAEDI IRAQ 75.5/168 10 5 15

3 160  MHAMED FERAS SHARAF SYRIA 70/163 22 11 33

4 157 MOHAMAD ISMAEIL SYRIA 76/168 24 12 36

5 158  AKRAM MAJID QARAGHULI IRAQ 80/171 26 13 39

6 155 JOHNNY ASTOUR LEBANON 70/170 36 18 54

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 149  HAMEED KADHIM ALJEWARI IRAQ 1985 89/175 3 3

2 152  MOHAMED SAADOON SAEDI IRAQ 1980 77/165 6 6

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 165  ALI HAQI ISMAIL IRAQ 80/172 6 3 9

2 163  ALAA RAMADAN LEBANON 89/174.5 12 6 18

3 162  OMAR RAFEK FAOUZ SYRIA 85/173.5 20 10 30

4 161 ABOUD KHOURY LEBANON 80/173 22 11 33

DNC 164  KARIM AL KHATIB LEBANON 2004 82/175

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 177  MOHAMED AMMAR AL SHATTA SYRIA 100.5/188 6 3 9

2 176  MUSTAFA QUSAY ZOBAIE IRAQ 89/182 12 6 18

3 171  MOHAMAD AL ZOUHBI LEBANON 94/180.5 18 9 27

4 175  MOHAMED SHOKOR LEBANON 90/181 24 12 36

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 173  KHALED AL MOHAMMAD LEBANON 1988 89.1/180 3 6 3 9

2 168  ARA SHANT YOUAEL IRAQ 83.5/175.5 6 12 6 18

3 172  FADEL ADIB OWDA PALESTINE 92/178 12 24 12 36

4 169  NIZAR DERBAS LEBANON 88/178 12 24 12 36

5 166  HOUSSAM JALLOUL LEBANON 90/177 12 24 12 36

6 174  RUAD MUBDIR ABDULHADI IRAQ 84.5/179 19 36 18 54

7 170  KAMEL KANSO LEBANON 96/179 20

7 167  KARIM KARIM LEBANON 75/176 24
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MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS OPEN

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS UP TO 80 KG

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS OPEN

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 165  ALI HAQI ISMAIL IRAQ 80/172 6 6

2 156  SAFAA AL DEBI IRAQ 84/170 6 6

3 173  KHALED AL MOHAMMAD LEBANON 1968 89.1/180 6 6

4 177  MOHAMED AMMAR AL SHATTA SYRIA 100.5/188 12 12

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 181  MUHAMAD WANLY SYRIA 1982 67/167 6 3 9

2 180  KHATCHIK ARJINIAN LEBANON 1982 75/171.1 12 6 18

3 179 HABIB ALAM LEBANON 1982 85/180 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 181  MUHAMAD WANLY SYRIA 1982 67/167 3 3

2 182  CHARBEL ABOU KHATTAR LEBANON 1980 75/173 6 6

3 183  MICKAIL ABOU MHAYA LEBANON 1967 87.9/184 9 9

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 185 AMER AL MAKDAD LEBANON 1985 78/ 8 4 12

2 187  ALI WATHEQ AL FHD IRAQ 1982 77/171.1 10 5 15

DNC 186 MUHAMAD WANLY SYRIA 1982 67/167

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 182  CHARBEL ABOU KHATTAR LEBANON 1980 75/173 6 3 9

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 183  MICKAIL ABOU MHAYA LEBANON 1967 87.9/184 6 3 9

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS UP TO 90 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS OVER 90 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS UP TO 80 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS OVER 80 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 188 HAMEED KADHIM ALJEWARI IRAQ 1985 89/175 6 3 9

2 164  ANAS REHAWI SYRIA 1983 82/ 12 6 18

3 191 OBAIDA HENDAWI SYRIA 1985 86/ 18 9 27

4 189  ELSAYED ORABI EGIPT 1981 86.9/ 24 12 36

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 193  AHMED GHAFIL GHAFIL IRAQ 1985 103/182 6 3 9

2 192  BASHAR SULEIMAN SYRIA 1985 98/ 14 8 22

3 194  AMMAR TAREQ SALIH IRAQ 1981 90.5/175 16 6 22

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 198  MOHAMED SAADOON SAEDI IRAQ 1980 77/165 6 3 9

2 197  RAFFI TAVITIAN LEBANON 1980 74/163 12 7 19

3 196 CHARBEL ABOU KHATTAR LEBANON 1980 75/173 18 8 26

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 201  FAHAD HAFEDH AL-MUSAWI IRAQ 1978 89.3/ 6 3 9

2 199  MUSHTAQ YOUNUS AL-AZZAWI IRAQ 1979 101.5/ 12 6 18

3 200 SAMER HAMMOUD LEBANON 1980 89.5/ 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 202  KHALED WEHBE LEBANON 1971 75/ 6 3 9

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 185  AMER AL MAKDAD LEBANON 1985 78/

2 188 HAMEED KADHIM ALJEWARI IRAQ 1985 89/175

3 193  AHMED GHAFIL GHAFIL IRAQ 1985 103/182

4 198  MOHAMED SAADOON SAEDI IRAQ 1980 77/165

5 201  FAHAD HAFEDH AL-MUSAWI IRAQ 1978 89.3/

6 202  KHALED WEHBE LEBANON 1971 75/
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MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 70 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 75 KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 207  AHMED SOHAIL ADIL IRAQ 66/ 8 4 12

2 206  FADI YAQOUB SYRIA 1986 64/164 18 7 25

3 208  AHMED ALKURJEE IRAQ 1988 70/ 16 12 28

4 204  MHAMED FERAS SHARAF SYRIA 70/163 20 10 30

5 205  JOHNNY ASTOUR LEBANON 70/170 30 13 43

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 209 AHMED ABED HILO FARTOUSI IRAQ 75/ 6 3 9

2 212  MOHAMAED TAQI ALGHALBI IRAQ 75/ 12 6 18

3 210  KHATCHIK ARJINIAN LEBANON 1982 75/171.1 18 9 27

4 211  CHARBEL CHOUCAIR LEBANON 71.5/ 24 12 36

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X2 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 213  MOHAMMAD AL TAKI LEBANON 80/ 5 6 3 9

2 223 ALI HAQI ISMAIL IRAQ 80/172 4 12 6 18

3 221  AISAR FALLAH KHADER PALESTINE 78.8/ 9 20 10 30

4 215  AHMAD AL NSHOUKATI SYRIA 76/ 16 22 11 33

5 219  AWS MOHAMAD SAMIR ABBAS IRAQ 76/174 16 32 16 48

6 217  MAHDI DAWOOD IRAQ 79/175 18 32 16 48

7 214 HASAN MOUSA ABED IRAQ 1992 80/ 19

8 222  OMAR SALKHOUSH SYRIA 1986 80/ 25

9 216  HUSSEIN ALI YASSIN LEBANON 79.5/ 25

DNC 218  ABDULLAH DIAB SYRIA 77/176

DNC 220  MOHAMAD ISMAEIL SYRIA 76/168

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 100 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 95 KG

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 100 KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 226  SAFAA AL DEBI IRAQ 84/170 8 4 12

2 224  KOZEM SAWALHI LEBANON 84.5/ 10 5 15

3 229  ANAS REHAWI SYRIA 1983 82/ 18 9 27

4 225  KHALED ALTABAA SYRIA 82.5/ 26 14 40

5 228  RUAD MUBDIR ABDULHADI IRAQ 84.5/179 28 14 42

6 227 ZAKARIA ORFALI SYRIA 85/ 36 16 52

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 231  MUHAMMED MOHAMMED IRAQ 90/ 6 3 9

2 230  FOUAD KHAWAM SYRIA 87/ 14 8 22

3 232  FAHAD HAFEDH AL-MUSAWI IRAQ 1978 89.3/ 16 7 23

4 233  NIZAR DERBAS LEBANON 88/178 24 12 36

DNC 234  YASSER HAMDAN SYRIA 87/181

DNC 235  ALAA RAMADAN LEBANON 89/174.5

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 243  ALI AHMED ALAJYAMI IRAQ 100.5/ 6 3 9

2 245  EMAD SHAMMA SYRIA 105.4/ 12 6 18

3 244  AHMED GHAFIL GHAFIL IRAQ 1985 103/182 18 9 27

DNC 242  MOHAMED AMMAR AL SHATTA SYRIA 100.5/188

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 236 SAIF ALI ADNAN ABADAH IRAQ 94.4/ 6 3 9

2 230  AMIR OBEED SYRIA 95/ 12 6 18

3 232  MOHAMAD AL ZOUHBI LEBANON 94/180.5 18 9 27

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 240  WAEL ABN AWAD PALESTINE 1990 98.5 6 3 9

2 241  MOHAMAD KAREEM JABERI IRAQ 99.1/ 12 6 18

3 238  ANES FALIH MOHAMMED IRAQ 1994 95.5/184 18 9 27

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 231  MUHAMMED MOHAMMED IRAQ 90/ 3 3

2 240  WAEL ABN AWAD PALESTINE 1990 98.5/ 9 9

3 209  AHMED ABED HILO FARTOUSI IRAQ 75/ 9 9

4 243  ALI AHMED ALAJYAMI IRAQ 100.5/ 13 13

5 236  SAIF ALI ADNAN ABADAH IRAQ 94.4/ 15 15

6 213  MOHAMMAD AL TAKI LEBANON 80/ 17 17

7 226  SAFAA AL DEBI IRAQ 84/170 20 20

DNC 207  AHMED SOHAIL ADIL IRAQ 66/


